R E IR FTEBIE AT V) RAL Gy 40"y B

T3 FE FRENE

(BAZ 1)

AF0 34E108 1H  FE A 44 9A30H

(R H AR ]

[ﬁHS(/‘% )

%E}J:& 8% K%

[ HuFift 4]
A4
Rkt

[ = EBh ]
IR A

[F2E0E]

R - FEFT 5 F3¥E
e Re 9 R O R (5 2
[ D]
SRS,
HMEIUA
RREIEE  F
(2w %]
[F2#]
(1)

e 5
EERFE
NG

(& Dt i)
72 L
B KA
ES R
SRS EAR Y
AR
AKGE B
SCEATFHORE
FlRIRA 2,
ETE
DRATE 202
ikt 22 im e
B E
VHEE
EARES
PRIGE
Z DR FE
FER G
(&%)
(UNCS-J)
P B
fakh T
IEERRFI 2
UNCE &is
(Z D)
ikt A2 im e
B E
FLBLAARR
THFES 2
SCHAFEORE
BT
Z OfhRR LT
(k-
REEM F
2 4R 1
[#%# SM ]
[ s ]

T3 AT 24 400 1 e o el
4 T R B P R DA
AT R DR Y PEAR
URIYI Sl 1 o i AR

60, 000
784, 849

844, 849

1,378, 294

1,378,294

73,000
448, 820

50, 000

521, 820

35
1, 328,570

1, 328, 605

1,152,000
172, 980

4,123,568

1,324, 980

136, 176
1,417, 860
10, 000
220,000
1,320, 000
109, 276
57,020
232,237
77,518
46, 816
13,320
461, 807
451, 361
5,000
7,955

4, 566, 346

288,000
327, 560
45,023

5,891, 326

660, 583

300, 000
43,116
29, 887
70,000
64, 375
44, 952
25, 400

577,730

1,238,313
7,129,639

A 3,006,071

A 3,006,071

A 3,006,071
10, 044, 415

7,038, 344




